4x200
01:37.5
01:37.5
01:37.9
01:40.2
01:40.4
01:40.5
01:41.0
01:41.1
01:42.5
01:42.7
01:43.2
01:45.4
01:54.3

Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Justin Miller
Jordan Downs
Jordan Downs
Jordan Downs
Dylan Lasch

Split
23.87
23.70
23.88
24.15
24.69
24.73
24.61
24.69
25.51
27.39
26.70
27.20
27.90

Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Josh Knight

Split
25.08
25.28
24.95
25.87
25.02
25.42
26.26
26.46
26.99
26.85
25.90
25.28
26.50

Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Brandon Kanney
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Reese Lahmon

Split
2491
25.25
24.73
25.51
25.58
25.48
25.81
26.12
25.00
24.33
24.90
25.29
28.70

Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Josh Knight
Dale Laser

Split
23.50
22.99
24.18
24.69
24.98
24.68
24.32
23.93
25.02
24.06
24.70
27.24
29.30

Place
6th
7th

2nd
2nd
2nd
6th

7th
3rd
2nd

Location

St. Paul Conference
Bucyrus District
Bucyrus District

New London

Buckeye Central

Margaretta
Mapleton

Colonel Crawford

Bucyrus
Shelby
New London

Colonel Crawford

New London

Date
5/13/2011
5/21/2011
5/19/2011
5/7/2011
5/3/2011
4/21/2011
4/26/2011
4/29/2011
4/2/2011
4/9/2011
4/12/2011
4/5/2011
3/29/2011



